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VETERANS MEMORIAL PARKWAY – PUBLIC PATHWAY (8’ WIDTH)
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Phone: (508) 480-9900

www.BohlerEngineering.com
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CONNECTICUT LICENSE No. 26177
RHODE ISLAND LICENSE No. 9616

MAINE LICENSE No. 12553
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PARKING
EXHIBIT

Residential - EV spaces 1 per 20 units12 EV spaces

6 EV spaces
3 EV spaces
5 EV spaces

6 EV spaces

12 EV spaces

2 EV spaces

12 spaces

6
spaces

3 spaces

5 spaces

6 spaces

12 spaces

2 spaces

NonResidential - EV spaces 1 per 100 parking spaces
(no guidance, just assumption)6 EV spaces

1 EV space
1 EV space

2 EV spaces

1 EV space

6 spaces

2 spaces

3 spaces

Defer
50% of
spaces
for future



LIGHTING



500 VETERANS MEMORIAL PARKWAY

LIGHTING PLAN  



500 VETERANS MEMORIAL PARKWAY

COMMERCIAL STREET LIGHT: DL2, DL3, DL4

+ Manufacturer - Sternberg lighting 

+ Vehicular Light fixture - LED Euro Large

+ Pole: 5800 Boston Ornamental Pole (14’ HT. AFG)



500 VETERANS MEMORIAL PARKWAY

PEDESTRIAN STREET LIGHT: D2

+ Manufacturer - Sternberg lighting 

+ Vehicular Light fixture - LED Euro Medium

+ Pole: 5800 Boston Ornamental Pole (12’ HT. AFG) 



500 VETERANS MEMORIAL PARKWAY

PLAZA LIGHT – DS-D

+ Manufacturer - Sternberg lighting 

+ Vehicular Light fixture - LED Euro Medium

+ Pole: 5800 Boston Ornamental Pole (12’ HT. AFG)

+ Arm: VLPM(2) 



500 VETERANS MEMORIAL PARKWAY

PARKING AREA LIGHT – P SERIES (DSX1, DSX2)

+ Manufacturer – Lithonia lighting

+ Vehicular Light fixture - DSX1 LED Area Luminaire

+ Pole: Round straight steel pole (25’ HT. AFG)

+ Arm: VLPM(2) 



PAVING



500 VETERANS MEMORIAL PARKWAY

+ Manufacturer - Unilock

+ Product name - Umbriano and Promenade Pavers  

+ Application - Overlook plaza and retail corridor

+ Final selection and treatment TBD 

SPECIALTY PAVING WITH BANDS & ACCENT AREAS



500 VETERANS MEMORIAL PARKWAY

+ Manufacturer - Square One

+ Product name - StreetPrint 

+ Application - Intersection treatment 

+ Final selection and treatment TBD 

ASPHALT PAVEMENT - STAMPED & COLORED 



ARCHITECTURAL UPDATE



METACOMET DEVELOPMENT
500 Veterans Memorial Parkway, East Providence, RI
       		                             									          |  12/21/2023 | REV. 5/9/2024 architects | interior designers

DRAWING NO.

A2.24VIEW OF RESIDENTIAL BUILDING A



METACOMET DEVELOPMENT
500 Veterans Memorial Parkway, East Providence, RI
       		                             									          |  12/21/2023 | REV. 5/9/2024 architects | interior designers

DRAWING NO.

A2.25VIEW OF GARAGE BUILDING



CIRCULATION

SERVICE

COMMON / AMENITY SPACE

BUILDING SUMMARY
BUILDING GROSS AREA:

TOTAL :

4,750 SF

4,750 SF

GARAGE - BUILDING SUMMARY

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND

A4.38

6

A4.38

5

GARAGE
4,750 SFA4.38 4 A4.383

VT-1

CL-6

SF-1

RA-1

VT-1

CL-6

SF-1

RA-1

23
'-0

"

CL-6

RA-1

VT-1

SF-1

CL-6

RA-1

VT-1

DRAWING NO.500 Veterans Memorial Parkway, East Providence, RI

METACOMET DEVELOPMENT

RESIDENTIAL GARAGE CONCEPT PLAN & ELEVATIONS  |   12/21/2023 |  REV.05/03/2024 A4.38

2' 4' 8'0'

1/4" = 1'-0"

1/16" = 1'-0"2 PROPOSED GARAGE FLOOR PLAN

1/8" = 1'-0"3 LEFT SIDE ELEVATION 4 RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'-0"5 FRONT ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'-0"6 BACK ELEVATION



DRAWING NO.500 Veterans Memorial Parkway, East Providence, RI

METACOMET DEVELOPMENT

PROPOSED MATERIAL PALLETTE  |   12/21/2023  |  REV. 05/03/2024 A3.2

CL-4 COBBLE STONE CL-5  BOOTHBAY BLUE

CL-2 NIGHT GRAYCL-1 GRAY SLATE

VT-1 WHITE VINYL TRIM & TRELLISMTL-1 CHARCOAL GRAY METAL

CL-8 BOARD AND BATTEN

CL-7 NICHIHA - VINTAGE WOODCL-6  CEDAR SIDING
TRANSPARENT STAIN

ST-1 CAST STONE VENEER

RA-1 ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOFING SF-1 ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

TAG

CL-1

CL-2

CL-3

CL-4

CL-5

CL-6

CL-7

CL-8

ST-1

ST-2

MTL-1

VT-1

RA-1

SF-1

DESCRIPTION

CLAPBOARD SIDING 1

CLAPBOARD SIDING 2

CLAPBOARD SIDING 3

CLAPBOARD SIDING 4

CLAPBOARD SIDING 5

CEDAR SHINGLE SIDING

NICHIHA SIDING

BOARD AND BATTEN SIDING

STONE VENEER 1

STONE VENEER 2

METAL TRIM

VINYL TRIM

ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOFING

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

MANUF. / SERIES

HARDIEPLANK LAP SIDING

HARDIEPLANK LAP SIDING

HARDIEPLANK LAP SIDING

HARDIEPLANK LAP SIDING

HARDIEPLANK LAP SIDING

SBC WHITE CEDAR

VINTAGE WOOD

CERTAINTEED

ARRISCRAFT CAST STONE

CULTURED STONE

TBD

AZEK

CERTAINTEED

KAWNEER

COLOR

GRAY SLATE

NIGHT GRAY

ARCTIC WHITE

COBBLESTONE

BOOTHBAY BLUE

WEATHERED

CEDAR

WHITE

ARRISTILE SUNSET

ECHO RIDGE

CHARCOAL GRAY

WHITE

CHARCOAL GRAY

WHITE

EXTERIOR MATERIAL LEGEND

CL-3 ARCTIC WHITE

ST-2 CULTURED STONE

CL-9  CEDAR SIDING
NATURAL



GROCERY STORE
85,000 SF

LIQUOR STORE
7,500 SF RETAIL

AREA

RETAIL / CAFE
2,800 SF

2,500 SF
STORAGE

RETAIL

CIRCULATION

SERVICE

RETAIL SUMMARY
RETAIL GROSS AREA:

GROCERY
     RETAIL

TOTAL RETAIL:

PARKING REQUIRED:
RETAIL 5SP PER 1,000SF
TOTAL

85,000 SF
12,800 SF

97,800 SF

490 SPACES

GROCERY - BUILDING SUMMARY

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND

FIRST FLOOR
0"

ROOF LEVEL
23'-0"

VT-1

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGNAGE
(650 SF ALLOWANCE)

HALO LIT SIGNAGE
(90 SF ALLOWANCE)

CL-6

ST-1

CL-5

SF-1

WALL AREA = 11,900 SF
GLAZED AREA = 3,560 SF
GLAZING % = 30

FIRST FLOOR
0"

ROOF LEVEL
23'-0"

VT-1

CL-3

ST-1

CL-5 CL-6

MTL-1

WALL AREA = 9,500 SF
GLAZED AREA = 950 SF
GLAZING % = 10

LOUVERED SCREEN ENCLOSURE FOR
LARGE ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT

FIRST FLOOR
0"

ROOF LEVEL
23'-0"

HALO LIT SIGNAGE
(90 SF ALLOWANCE)

WALL AREA = 8,200 SF
GLAZED AREA = 1,100 SF
GLAZING % = 13

FIRST FLOOR
0"

ROOF LEVEL
23'-0"

34
'-0

"

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGNAGE
(650 SF ALLOWANCE)

HALO LIT SIGNAGE
(90 SF ALLOWANCE)

WALL AREA = 8,550 SF
GLAZED AREA = 1,960 SF
GLAZING % = 23

DRAWING NO.500 Veterans Memorial Parkway , East Providence , RI

METACOMET DEVELOPMENT

GROCERY CONCEPTUAL PLANS & ELEVATIONS  |   12/21/2023 | REV. 05-03-2024 A4.1

2' 4' 8'0'

1/4" = 1'-0"

1/32" = 1'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR PROPOSED  PLAN

1/16" = 1'-0"3 ELEVATION - FRONT VIEW

1/16" = 1'-0"4 ELEVATION - REAR VIEW

1/16" = 1'-0"5 ELEVATION - RIGHT VIEW

1/16" = 1'-0"6 ELEVATION - LEFT VIEW

TOT. WALL AREA = 38,150
TOT. GLAZED AREA = 7,570 SF
AVERAGE GLAZING % = 20



LOUVERED MECHANICAL SCREEN WALL
ENCLOSURE FOR LARGER EQUIPMENT AT BACK
OF STORE

MINIMUM 3' TALL PARAPET ALL AROUND
ROOF TO SCREEN SMALLER DISTRIBUTED
ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT

ROOFTOP MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SCREENING STRATEGY:

30'-0"

LOADING DOCK SCREEN WALLS AND
OVERHEAD COVER

DISTRIBUTED RTU'S

DISTRIBUTED CONDENSING UNITS

DRAWING NO.500 Veterans Memorial Parkway , East Providence , RI

METACOMET DEVELOPMENT

GROCERY CONCEPTUAL ROOF PLAN  |   05/03/2024 A4.1A

1/32" = 1'-0"1 ROOF LEVEL



RETAIL / CHILD
CARE

4,700 SF

U
TI

LI
TY

M
ET

ER
S

REMOTE
CONDENSING UNITS

FIRST FLOOR
0"

ATTIC
16'-0"

WALL AREA = 2,090 SF
GLAZED AREA = 515 SF
GLAZING % = 25

CL-3

VT-1

RA-1

CL-6

MTL-1

CL-4 CL-8

HALO LIT SIGNAGE
(120 SF ALLOWANCE)

HALO LIT SIGNAGE
(120 SF ALLOWANCE)

SF-1

FIRST FLOOR
0"

WALL AREA = 775 SF
GLAZED AREA = 185 SF
GLAZING % = 24

CL-6

VT-1

RA-1

MTL-1

CL-3

FIRST FLOOR
0"

ATTIC
16'-0"

WALL AREA = 2,090 SF
GLAZED AREA = 450 SF
GLAZING % = 22

CL-8

CL-6

VT-1

RA-1

MTL-1

SF-1

LOUVERED ATTIC AIR INTAKE / EXHAUST

FIRST FLOOR
0"

WALL AREA = 775 SF
GLAZED AREA = 200 SF
GLAZING % = 26

CL-6

SF-1

RA-1

MTL-1

CL-3

RETAIL

CIRCULATION

SERVICE

RETAIL SUMMARY
RETAIL GROSS AREA:

RETAIL / CHILD CARE

TOTAL RETAIL:

PARKING REQUIRED:
RETAIL 4SP PER 1,000SF
TOTAL

4700 SF

4,700 SF

19 SPACES

RETAIL - BUILDING SUMMARY

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND

DRAWING NO.500 Veterans Memorial Parkway, East Providence, RI

METACOMET DEVELOPMENT

RETAIL / CHILD CARE CONCEPTUAL PLAN AND ELEVATION  |   12/21/2023 | REV. 05/03/2024 A4.3

4' 8' 16'

1/8" = 1'-0"

0'

1/16" = 1'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR PROPOSED  PLAN
1/8" = 1'-0"2 ELEVATION - FRONT VIEW

1/8" = 1'-0"3 ELEVATION - LEFT VIEW

1/8" = 1'-0"4 ELEVATION - BACK VIEW

1/8" = 1'-0"5 ELEVATION - RIGHT VIEW

MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SCREENING STRATEGY:
HVAC SYSTEM WILL CONSIST OF A SPLIT SYSTEM WITH AIR HANDLING
EQUIPMENT INSIDE THE ATTIC SCREENED FROM VIEW.  CONDENSING
UNITS WILL BE GROUND MOUNTED WITH LANDSCAPE SCREENING
PROVIDED.



FOOD HALL

ST
AI

R

EL
EV

GOLF
OPERATION

CART AREA
UTILITY METERS

UTILITIES

FOOD HALL

FOOD HALL

ST
AI

R

EL
EV

RETAIL

CIRCULATION

SERVICE

GOLF FUNCTION

BUILDING SUMMARY
BUILDING GROSS AREA:

LEVEL 1
     LEVEL 2

TOTAL :

10,000 SF
  8,000 SF

18,000 SF

MIX USE - BUILDING SUMMARY

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND

PARKING REQUIRED:
RETAIL 4SP PER 1,000SF
TOTAL

BUILDING SUMMARY
                                      RETAIL                        GOLF FUNCTION

LEVEL 1                       4,700 SF                            3,500 SF
LEVEL 2                       5,100 SF                                -
TOTAL                         9,800 SF                             3,500 SF

72 SPACES

ROOFTOP UNITS

FLAT ROOF AREA WITH
PARAPET SCREEN WALL

KITCHEN EXHAUST
AND MAKE-UP-AIR
UNITS

ROOFTOP MECHANICAL UNIT
SCREENING STRATEGY:

OUTDOOR
DINING DECK

DRAWING NO.500 Veterans Memorial Parkway, East Providence, RI

METACOMET DEVELOPMENT

MIXED USE - CONCEPT FLOOR PLANS  |   12/21/2023 | REV. 05-03-2024 A4.4

8' 16' 32'

1/16" = 1'-0"

0'

1/16" = 1'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR PROPOSED  PLAN
1/16" = 1'-0"2 SECOND FLOOR PROPOSED  PLAN

1/16" = 1'-0"3 ROOF PLAN



FIRST FLOOR
0"

SECOND FLOOR
15'-0"

51
'-6

"

38
'-7

"

WALL AREA = 5,150 SF
GLAZED AREA = 1,390 SF
GLAZING % = 27

RA-1

VT-1

CL-4CL-6

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGNAGE
(430 SF ALLOWANCE)

CL-9

CL-9CL-8

FIRST FLOOR
0"

SECOND FLOOR
15'-0"

WALL AREA = 4,590 SF
GLAZED AREA = 1,310 SF
GLAZING % = 29

VT-1
RA-1

CL-4

SF-1

MECHANICAL WELL IN ROOF

FIRST FLOOR
0"

SECOND FLOOR
15'-0"

WALL AREA = 1,450 SF
GLAZED AREA = 450 SF
GLAZING % = 31

VT-1

RA-1

CL-4

SF-1

FIRST FLOOR
0"

SECOND FLOOR
15'-0"

WALL AREA = 1,450 SF
GLAZED AREA = 245 SF
GLAZING % = 17

MTL-1

RA-1

ST-2

CL-4

DRAWING NO.500 Veterans Memorial Parkway, East Providence, RI

METACOMET DEVELOPMENT

MIXED USE CONCEPT ELEVATIONS  |   12/21/2023 | REV. 05-03-2024 A4.5

8' 16' 32'

1/16" = 1'-0"

0'

1/16" = 1'-0"2 ELEVATION - FRONT VIEW

1/16" = 1'-0"3 ELEVATION - BACK VIEW

1/16" = 1'-0"4 ELEVATION - RIGHT VIEW
1/16" = 1'-0"5 ELEVATION - LEFT VIEW



RETAIL - RESTAURANT
6,000 SF

KITCHEN / BACK OF HOUSE

U
TI

LI
TY

 M
ET

ER
S

FIRST FLOOR
0"

T.O. PARAPET
17'-0"

CL-3

ST-1 VT-1

SF-1

WALL AREA = 1,010 SF
GLAZED AREA = 260 SF
GLAZING % = 26

CL-9

CL-6

FIRST FLOOR
0"

T.O. PARAPET
17'-0"

CL-3

ST-1

CL-6

SF-1 WALL AREA = 1,460 SF
GLAZED AREA = 310 SF
GLAZING % = 21

CL-9

FIRST FLOOR
0"

T.O. PARAPET
17'-0"

CL-3

ST-1

CL-6

SF-1

WALL AREA = 930 SF
GLAZED AREA = 190 SF
GLAZING % = 20

UTILITY
METERS

CL-9

FIRST FLOOR
0"

T.O. PARAPET
17'-0"

CL-9

SF-1

ST-1

CL-9CL-3

HALO LIT SIGNAGE
(195 SF ALLOWANCE)

WALL AREA = 1,530 SF
GLAZED AREA = 430 SF
GLAZING % = 28

HALO LIT SIGNAGE
(195 SF ALLOWANCE)

CL-7

CL-3

CL-6

VT-1

RETAIL

CIRCULATION

SERVICE

RESTAURANT - BUILDING SUMMARY

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND

RETAIL SUMMARY
RETAIL GROSS AREA:

RETAIL

TOTAL RETAIL:

PARKING REQUIRED:
      RETAIL 5SP PER 1,000SF
      TOTAL

  6,000 SF

  6,000SF

35 SPACES

MIN. 3' TALL PARAPET
SURROUNDING ROOFTOP
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT

ROOFTOP MECHANICAL
EQUIPMENT SCREENING
STRATEGY:

KITCHEN MAKE-UP AIR &
EXHAUST

RTU'S

DRAWING NO.500 Veterans Memorial Parkway, East Providence, RI

METACOMET DEVELOPMENT

RESTAURANT CONCEPT PLAN AND ELEVATIONS  |   12/21/2023 | REV. 05/03/2024 A4.7

4' 8' 16'

1/8" = 1'-0"

0'

1/8" = 1'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR PROPOSED  PLAN

1/8" = 1'-0"3 WEST ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'-0"5 NORTH ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'-0"2 EAST ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'-0"4 SOUTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"6 ROOF PLAN



LOBBY

FITNESS CENTER
10,000 SF

LOUNGE

2BR

2BR

1BR

1BR

SWIMMING POOL

U
TI

LI
TY

 M
ET

ER
S

UTILITIES

1BR

1BR 2BR

2BR1BR

1BR

1BR

1BR

1BR

1BR

3BR

2BR

2BR

1BR

1BR

STU

PARKING

RESTAURANT / RETAIL

CIRCULATION

COMMON / AMENITY SPACE

3 BEDROOM UNIT

2 BEDROOM UNIT

1 BEDROOM UNIT

STUDIO UNIT

SERVICE

RESIDENTIAL A - BUILDING SUMMARY

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND

RESIDENTIAL SUMMARY
RESIDENTIAL GROSS AREA:

LEVEL 1
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 3
LEVEL 4
LEVEL 5

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL:

17,100 SF
16,700 SF
16,700 SF
16,700 SF
16,700 SF

83,900 SF

RETAIL SUMMARY
RETAIL GROSS AREA:

LEVEL 1
TOTAL GROSS

PARKING REQUIRED:
     RETAIL 4SP PER  1,000 SF

TOTAL:

10,000 SF
10,000 SF

40 SPACES

UNIT SUMMARY:

STU 1BR 2BR 3BR
LEVEL 1 0 2 2
LEVEL 2 1 10 4    1
LEVEL 3 1 10 4    1
LEVEL 4 1 10 4    1
LEVEL 5 1 10 4    1
TOT 4 42 18    4

REQUIRED PARKING (1.5 SP / UNIT)

TOT.
4 UNITS
16 UNITS
16 UNITS
16 UNITS
16 UNITS
68 UNITS

102 SPACES

BUILDING A

FLAT ROOF AREA BEHIND "MANSARD" ROOF PERIMETER

APARTMENT HEAT PUMP UNITS

ROOFTOP MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SCREENING STRATEGY
(TYPICAL FOR ALL PITCHED ROOF APARTMENT BUILDINGS):

COMMON AREA HVAC UNITS

DRAWING NO.500 Veterans Memorial Parkway, East Providence, RI

METACOMET DEVELOPMENT

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING A - CONCEPT DESIGN PLAN  |   12/21/2023 | REV. 05/03/2024 A4.13

8' 16' 32'

1/16" = 1'-0"

0'

1/16" = 1'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR  PROPOSED PLAN

1/16" = 1'-0"2 SECOND FLOOR PROPOSED PLAN (TYP.)1/32" = 1'-0"4 ROOF LEVEL



LOBBY

FITNESS CENTER
10,000 SFLOUNGE

2BR

2BR

1BR

1BR

2

3

54

FIRST FLOOR
0"

ROOF LEVEL
52'-0"

LEVEL 2
12'-0"

LEVEL 3
22'-0"

LEVEL 5
42'-0"

LEVEL 4
32'-0"

RA-1

CL-1

CL-2

CL-7

SF-1

VT-1

WALL AREA = 10,800 SF
GLAZING AREA = 2,990 SF
GLAZING % = 28

FIRST FLOOR
0"

ROOF LEVEL
52'-0"

LEVEL 2
12'-0"

LEVEL 3
22'-0"

LEVEL 5
42'-0"

LEVEL 4
32'-0"

RA-1

CL-1

CL-2

BRK-1

SF-1

FIRST FLOOR
0"

ROOF LEVEL
52'-0"

LEVEL 2
12'-0"

LEVEL 3
22'-0"

LEVEL 5
42'-0"

LEVEL 4
32'-0"

RA-1

CL-1

CL-2

CL-7

SF-1

VT-1

FIRST FLOOR
0"

ROOF LEVEL
52'-0"

LEVEL 2
12'-0"

LEVEL 3
22'-0"

LEVEL 5
42'-0"

LEVEL 4
32'-0"

CL-1

CL-2

BRK-1

VT-1

DRAWING NO.500 Veterans Memorial Parkway, East Providence, RI

METACOMET DEVELOPMENT

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING A - CONCEPT DESIGN ELEVATIONS  |   12/21/2023 | REV. 05/03/2024 A4.14

1/32" = 1'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN
1/16" = 1'-0"2 ELEVATION - FRONT VIEW

1/16" = 1'-0"3 ELEVATION - BACK VIEW

1/16" = 1'-0"4 ELEVATION - LEFT VIEW
1/16" = 1'-0"5 ELEVATION - RIGHT VIEW

8' 16' 32'

1/16" = 1'-0"

0'



LEVEL 1
0"

ROOF LEVEL
52'-0"

LEVEL 2
12'-0"

LEVEL 3
22'-0"

LEVEL 5
42'-0"

LEVEL 4
32'-0"

CL-1

CL-2

RA-1

SF-1

VT-1

LEVEL 1
0"

ROOF LEVEL
52'-0"

LEVEL 2
12'-0"

LEVEL 3
22'-0"

LEVEL 5
42'-0"

LEVEL 4
32'-0"66

'-3
"

CL-1

CL-2

RA-1

VT-1

LEVEL 1
0"

ROOF LEVEL
52'-0"

LEVEL 2
12'-0"

LEVEL 3
22'-0"

LEVEL 5
42'-0"

LEVEL 4
32'-0"

CL-1

CL-2

RA-1

VT-1

LEVEL 1
0"

ROOF LEVEL
52'-0"

LEVEL 2
12'-0"

LEVEL 3
22'-0"

LEVEL 5
42'-0"

LEVEL 4
32'-0"

CL-1

CL-2

RA-1

MTL-1

VT-1

2

1

34

1BR

2BR1BR

2BR

2BR

1BR

1BR

2BR

2BR

2BR

2BR

STUDIO

DRAWING NO.500 Veterans Memorial Parkway, East Providence, RI

METACOMET DEVELOPMENT

BUILDING B - CONCEPT ELEVATIONS  |   12/21/2023 REV. 05/03/2024 A4.16

2' 4' 8'0'

1/4" = 1'-0"

1/16" = 1'-0"1 NORTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"2 SOUTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"3 EAST ELEVATION
1/16" = 1'-0"4 WEST ELEVATION



FIRST FLOOR
0"

ROOF LEVEL
52'-0"

LEVEL 2
12'-0"

LEVEL 3
22'-0"

LEVEL 5
42'-0"

LEVEL 4
32'-0"

CL-1

CL-2

RA-1

VT-1

FIRST FLOOR
0"

ROOF LEVEL
52'-0"

LEVEL 2
12'-0"

LEVEL 3
22'-0"

LEVEL 5
42'-0"

LEVEL 4
32'-0"

CL-1

CL-2

RA-1

FIRST FLOOR
0"

BASEMENT
-10'-0"

ROOF LEVEL
52'-0"

LEVEL 2
12'-0"

LEVEL 3
22'-0"

LEVEL 5
42'-0"

LEVEL 4
32'-0"

CL-1

CL-2

VT-1

SF-1

ST-2

FIRST FLOOR
0"

ROOF LEVEL
52'-0"

LEVEL 2
12'-0"

LEVEL 3
22'-0"

LEVEL 5
42'-0"

LEVEL 4
32'-0"

CL-1

CL-2

ST-2

RA-1

1BR 2BR

1BR 2BR

1BR

1BR

1BR

1BR

1BR

1BR

1BR

1BR
LOBBY

2

1

3

4

DRAWING NO.500 Veterans Memorial Parkway, East Providence, RI

METACOMET DEVELOPMENT

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING C - CONCEPT ELEVATIONS  |   12/21/2023 REV. 05/03/2024 A4.18
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